
Fall Semester 2022 
 

New full-time faculty orientation August 18 and 19 
New adjunct faculty orientation Saturday, August 20 
Campus In-Service Monday, August 22 (8:30-12:00) 
Faculty Association/Division Meetings Monday, August 22 (12:00-4:30) 
Fall Semester Begins Tuesday, August 23 
First date for Saturday classes Saturday, August 27 
Labor Day holiday, no classes (Offices/Campus Closed) Monday, September 5 
Second 8-week classes begin Monday, October 17 
District In-Service Tuesday, October 18 
Last date to withdraw without grade Wednesday, November 16 
Thanksgiving holiday- no classes (Offices open Nov. 23) November 23-November 25  
Classes resume Monday, November 28 
Last date for day and evening classes Monday, December 12 
Final exams, day and evening December 13-19 
Grading day, grades due at 4 p.m. Tuesday, December 20 
End of Term Processing Wednesday, December 21 
Holiday break, offices closed December 22-Jan 4 

 
 
 

Spring Semester 2023 
 

Faculty Convocation Day 1 Thursday, January 12 
Faculty Convocation/Assessment Day 2 Friday, January 13 
New adjunct faculty orientation Saturday, January 14 
Martin Luther King Jr. holiday (Campuses/Offices closed) Monday, January 16 
Spring Semester Begins Tuesday, January 17 
Spring break (Campuses/Offices closed) March 13-17 
Classes resume/Second 8-week classes begin Monday, March 20 
Last date to withdraw without grade Monday, April 17 
Last date for classes, day and evening Monday, May 8 
Final exams, day and evening May 9-15 
Grading day, grades due at 4 p.m. Tuesday, May 16 
End of Term Processing Wednesday, May 17 
Commencement Thursday, May 18 

 
 
 

Summer Semester 2023 
 

Summer Term Begins Monday, June 5 
Independence Day holiday, (Campuses/Offices closed) Tuesday, July 4 
Last date to withdraw without grade Thursday, July 14 
Last date for classes, day and evening Thursday, July 27 
Grades due noon Monday, July 31 


